
 

 

    

1. Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
2. Cheesy Pepperoni Breadstick 
3. Cheesesteak Sub 
 

  
 
 Sides: Steamed Carrots, Spring Salad. Daily 
 Fruits and Milk 

 
1. Mac & Cheese w/Dinner Roll 
2. French Bread Pizza 
3. Warrior Cheeseburger 
 
 

 
 Sides: Oven Baked Fries, Fresh Celery Sticks. 
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. General Tso’s Chicken w/ 
Steamed Rice 
2. Italian Dunkers w/Sauce 
3. BBQ Pork Sandwich 
 

  
 Sides: Steamed Broccoli, Fresh Pepper Strips. 
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Salisbury Steak 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. Spicy Chicken Nuggets w/Dinner Roll 
 

  
 
 Sides: Mashed Potatoes, Roasted Asparagus.   
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. French Toast w/Sausage 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. Chicken Tenders w/Goldfish Crackers  

  
 
 
 Sides: Oven Baked Tater Tots, Fresh 
 Cucumber Coins. Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Hot Dog on WG Bun 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. PB&J 

 

 
 
 Sides: Veggie and Fruit Sides. Milk 
 

*Early Dismissal* 
 1. Meatball Sub 

2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. Carolina Chicken Sandwich 
 

  
 
 Sides: Oven Baked Fries, Fresh Baby Carrots. 
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
2. Meat Lovers Stromboli 
3. Cheesesteak Sub 
 

  
 
 Sides: Tomato Soup, Fresh Cucumber Coins.  
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. BBQ Tender Wrap 
2. Stuffed Crust Pizza 
3. Chicken Nuggets w/Goldfish Crackers 
 

 
 
 Sides: Oven Baked Ranch Fries, Healthy   
 Green Salad. Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Crispy Chicken Breast w/ 
Cornbread Nuggets 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. PB&J 

*Holiday Meal* 
 Sides: Scalloped Potatoes, Steamed Corn. 
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Ham and Cheese Pretzel Melt 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. Corn Dog Nuggets 
 

 
 
 Sides: Oven Baked Fries, Fresh Baby Carrots. 
 Daily Fruits, Milk 

 
1. Triple Play Meal Deal: Boneless 
Wings, Pretzel Nuggets & Fries 
2. French Bread Pizza 
3. Warrior Cheeseburger 

 
 
 Sides: Oven Baked Fries, Fresh Carrot and  
 Celery Sticks. Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Walking Tacos w/Steamed Brown 
Rice 
2. Italian Dunkers w/Sauce 
3. BBQ Pork Sandwich 

  
 
 Sides: Steamed Corn, Fresh Pepper Strips.  
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Baked Rotini w/Meat Sauce and 
Garlic Bread 
2. Cheesy Breadstick 
3. Popcorn Chicken w/Goldfish Crackers 

 
 
 Sides: Steamed Carrots, Spring Salad Mix. 
 Daily Fruits and Milk 

 

1. Breaded Chicken Sandwich 
2. Cheese and Topping Pizzas 
3. PB&J 

 
 
 
 
 Sides: Veggie and Fruit Sides. Milk 

*Early Dismissal* 
 

Student Lunch - $2.80 
Adult Lunch - $4.25 

Reduced Lunch - $0.00 
Milk - $0.60 

 

DECEMBER 2023 
Gettysburg Area School District 

*Menu Subject to Change Middle School 

Free & Reduced Meal Applications 
are available on the District website 
or at www.schoolcafe.com 

 

* Daily Alternate Lunch Meals: PB&J Uncrustable, Subs/Wraps/Salads. 
 The Gettysburg Area School District is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

 *We are HIRING for Subs for all cafeterias. Contact us at 717-334-6254 ext. 1204 


